Dtae Time
8/29/25
9/5/25
9/8/25
9/12/24
9/15/25
9/19/25
9/22/25
9/26/25
10/3/25
10/6/25
10/10/25
10/13/25
10/17/25
10/20/25

11/7/25 TBD

11/21/25 TBD

* Homecoming

6:30
7:00
7:00
7:00
6:00
7:00
6:00
7:00
7:00
6:00
7:00
6:00
7:00
6:00

Location
Minneola

Ness City
Spearville Jv
St. John

Ness City Jv
Macksville
Ness City JV
Ness City
Witchita County
Ness City Jv
Ness City*
Trego

Ness city

Ellis Jv
Regional TBD
Sub State TBD



